Montello Bow Benders Jung 11th & 12th 2011

3~ dhoot Pionger Park, Westfigld

Kyle Apes

Mark Mortenson
Ryan Knuteson
Jason Chapman
Orval Jenson
Ken Mortenson
Eric Kocovsky
Todd Wegner
Darrel Honnold
Dennis Buchholz
Dave Algrem
Wayne Hersant
Jim Metcalf
Casey Radcliff
Tom Hockerman
Dan Bude

Brent York

Karl Knuteson
Jeff Schliepp
Steve Kessenich
Donn Kruger
Austin Kruger
Gary Ashenberg
Jason Kirsenlohr
Jon Phillips

Ryan Zajda
Mike Schliepp

Traditional
Brian Ninneman

298
296
296
290
284
284
2719
216
216
270
262
261
260
256
251
251
249
249
248
248
248
243
242
242
240
240
235

248

Classgs arg paid out on a 3/6/9 basis

Open Class
Mike Ganski
Brad Krueger

Range Finder
Ryan Helmer
Tony Bergh
Dennis Beskow
Joe Steuck

Louan Friend
Tammy Rhode
Julie Radcliff
Amber Bain

Kim Kessenich
Sheena Wolsdorf
Amanda Steuck
Jalane York

Junior’s
Ty Janke
Chase Richards

Lindsay Lechner

Cadets — Under 12vyrs

Logan Heisz
Ryan York
Calin York
Brock Ashley

2817
281

308
294
250
210

282
235
211
210
203
199
160
156

304
293
206

314
173
154
146

We thank gou for joining us this wegkend and
look forward to sgging you at our ngxt shoot.



